Race Date

October 17, 2017

Place Score Bib No

Bemidji XC Invitational

Overall Finish List

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

18 18

19 19

20 20

21 21

22 (>7)

23 22

24 23

25 24

26 (<5)

27 (<5)

28 25

29 (<5)

30 26

31 27

32 (>7)

33 28

34 29

35 (>7)

36 30

37 31

38 (>7)

39 (<5)

40 32

41 (>7)

42 (>7)

43 33

44 (>7)

45 (>7)

46 (>7)

47 (>7)

48 34

244
240
333
243
335
362
340
128
246
339
132
126
337
341
365
388
456
245
458
367
342
332
371
455
127
210
212
459
423
238
235
242
374
376
334
133
134
368
422
452
248
370
131
360
338
241
247
453

Ella Grafstrom
Anna Nelson
Bridget Collins
McCall Clark
Evelyn Patrick
Trinity Covington
Julia Rademacher
Josie LaValley
Alicia Maddux
Emily Bastian

Mackenzie Hopfensperger

Mia Hoffman
Alyssa Schommer
Abigail Dahl
Olivia Rosenthal
Madison McCrary
Haley Syverson
Katelyn Gulbranson
Rachael Heppner
Myriah Tharaldson
Abby Johnson
Alice Balsley
Mattea Steeke
Avianna Heppner
Kieren Johnson
Lily Young

Ellie Mitchell

Ella Rourk

Ellie Brickson
Allyson Harvala
Ella Cole

Emma Adams
Kiara Wheelright
Grace Kalina
Jocelyn Daniels
Katarina Malterud
Camille McDermott
Courtney Frohling
Brookelyn Speas
Madison Lussier
Jamie Raske
Anya Roe

Lainey Searles
Lily Aakre

Anja Storbakken
Julia Smithmeyer
Siri Oveturf

Nissa Nestegard

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Girls
Junior High 3200

Team
Moorhead Senior
Moorhead Senior
MS_Forestview
Moorhead Senior
MS_Forestview
Perham
MS_Forestview
Bemidiji
Moorhead Senior
MS_Forestview
Bemidji
Bemidji
MS_Forestview
MS_Forestview
Perham
Perham
Warroad
Moorhead Senior
Warroad
Perham
MS_Forestview
MS_Forestview
Perham
Warroad
Bemidji
Crosby-Ironton
Crosby-Ironton
Warroad
Thief River Falls
Moorhead Senior
Moorhead Senior
Moorhead Senior
Perham
Perham
MS_Forestview
Bemidji
Bemidji
Perham
Thief River Falls
Warroad
Moorhead Senior
Perham
Bemidji
Perham
MS_Forestview
Moorhead Senior
Moorhead Senior
Warroad
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Time Pace

13:11.7 6:36/M
13:19.1  6:40/M
13:33.0 6:47/M
13:42.5 6:51/M
13:51.9 6:56/M
14:10.8  7:05/M
14:15.0 7:08/M
14:17.1  7:09/M
14:28.9  7:14/M
14:43.4  7:22IM
14:46.5 7:23/M
14:46.9  7:23/M
14:50.0 7:25/M
14:56.8  7:28/M
15:15.8  7:38/M
15:19.4  7:40/M
15:19.4  7:40/M
15:21.9 7:41/M
15:31.2  7:46/M
15:31.9  7:46/M
15:34.7  7:47/M
15:40.8  7:50/M
15:41.5 7:51/M
15:48.1  7:54/M
16:00.1  8:00/M
16:03.4  8:02/M
16:04.1  8:02/M
16:05.0 8:03/M
16:22.2 8:11/M
16:38.4  8:19/M
16:40.3  8:20/M
16:41.1  8:21/M
16:45.3  8:23/M
16:53.9 8:27/M
17:04.8 8:32/M
17:15.1  8:38/M
17:15.3  8:38/M
17:16.9  8:38/M
17:19.0 8:40/M
17:26.4  8:43/M
17:27.1  8:44/M
17:42.6  8:51/M
17:57.6  8:59/M
18:08.1  9:04/M
18:21.5 9:11/M
18:27.3  9:14/M
18:27.4  9:14/M
18:54.1  9:27/M

10/17/2017 05:38:17



Race Date

October 17, 2017

Place Score Bib No Name
49 (>7) 129 Makayla Rzab
50 (¢7) 125 Lauren Dow
51 (>7) 239 AvaKluck
52 (>7) 400 Nevah Lysne
583 (>7) 364 Meghan Reed
54 (>7) 237 Shaelyn Falcon

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Bemidji XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls

Junior High 3200

Team
Bemidji
Bemidji
Moorhead Senior
Perham
Perham
Moorhead Senior

Time Pace

19:11.6  9:36/M
19:11.7  9:36/M
20:00.5 10:00/M
22:21.9 11:11/M
22:42.7 11:21/M
24:10.2 12:05/M

10/17/2017 05:38:17



Race Date
October 17, 2017

Bemidji XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls

Junior High 3200

Overall
Bib No  Name Grade Place
Team - Moorhead Senior
Team Score (places): 34
1 244 Ella Grafstrom 8 1
2 240 Anna Nelson 7 2
3 243 MccCall Clark 8 4
4 246 Alicia Maddux 8 9
5 245 Katelyn Gulbranson 8 18
6 238 Allyson Harvala 7 (26)
7 235 Ella Cole 7 (27)
8 242 Emma Adams 8 More Than
9 248 Jamie Raske 8 More Than
10 241 Julia Smithmeyer 7 More Than
11 247 Siri Oveturf 8 More Than
12 239 Ava Kluck 7 More Than
13 237 Shaelyn Falcon 7 More Than
Team - MS_Forestview
Team Score (places): 38
1 333 Bridget Collins 6 3
2 335 Evelyn Patrick 6 5
3 340 Julia Rademacher 7 7
4 339 Emily Bastian 7 10
5 337 Alyssa Schommer 6 13
6 341 Abigail Dahl 8 (14)
7 342 Abby Johnson 8 (21)
8 332 Alice Balsley 6 More Than
9 334 Jocelyn Daniels 6 More Than
10 338 Anja Storbakken 6 More Than
Team - Perham
Team Score (places): 79
1 362 Trinity Covington 7 6
2 365 Olivia Rosenthal 7 15
3 388 Madison McCrary 12 16
4 367 Myriah Tharaldson 7 20
5 371 Mattea Steeke 8 22
6 374 Kiara Wheelright 9 (28)
7 376 Grace Kalina 10 (29)
8 368 Courtney Frohling 8 More Than
9 370 Anya Roe 8 More Than
10 360 Lily Aakre 7 More Than
11 400 Nevah Lysne 7 More Than
12 364 Meghan Reed 7 More Than
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Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1

Time
Back

Average Time: 14:00.8

1 13:11.7 13:11.7

3 13:19.1 26:30.8

7 13:42.5 40:13.3
16 14:28.9 54:42.2
34 15:21.9 1:10:04.1
(60) 16:38.4  1:26:42.5
(87) 16:40.3  1:43:22.8
16:141.1  2:00:03.9

17:27.1  2:17:31.0

18:27.3  2:35:58.3

18:27.4  2:54:25.7

20:00.5 3:14:26.2

24:10.2  3:38:36.4

Finish Position

2

0:00.0
0:07.4
0:30.8
1:17.2
2:10.2
3:26.7
3:28.6
3:29.4
4:15.4
5:15.6
5:15.7
6:48.8
10:58.5

Average Time: 14:14.6

3 13:33.0 13:33.0

8 13:51.9 27:24.9
15 14:15.0 41:39.9
25 14:43.4 56:23.3
38 14:50.0 1:11:13.3
(52) 14:56.8 1:26:10.1
(73) 15:34.7  1:41:44.8
15:40.8 1:57:25.6

17:04.8 2:14:30.4

18:21.5 2:32:51.9

Finish Position

3

0:00.0
0:18.9
0:42.0
1:10.4
1:17.0
1:23.8
2:01.7
2:07.8
3:31.8
4:48.5

Average Time: 15:11.8

6 14:10.8 14:10.8

21 15:15.8 29:26.6
37 15:19.4 44:46.0
57 15:31.9 1:00:17.9
79 15:141.5 1:15:59.4
(107) 16:45.3  1:32:44.7
(136) 16:53.9  1:49:38.6
17:16.9  2:06:55.5

17:42.6  2:24:38.1

18:08.1  2:42:46.2

22:21.9 3:05:08.1

22:42.7  3:27:50.8

0:00.0
1:05.0
1:08.6
1:21.1
1:30.7
2:34.5
2:43.1
3:06.1
3:31.8
3:57.3
8:11.1
8:31.9
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Race Date
October 17, 2017

Bemidji XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls

Junior High 3200

Overall
Bib No  Name Grade Place

Team - Bemidji

Team Score (places): 85
1 128 Josie LaValley 6 8
2 132 Mackenzie Hopfensperger 8 11
3 126 Mia Hoffman 6 12
4 127 Kieren Johnson 6 24
5 133 Katarina Malterud 8 30
6 134 Camille McDermott 8 (31
7 131 Lainey Searles 7 (33)
8 129 Makayla Rzab 6 More Than 7
9 125 Lauren Dow 6 More Than 7
Team - Warroad

Team Score (places): 116
1 456 Haley Syverson 8 17
2 458 Rachael Heppner 9 19
3 455 Avianna Heppner 8 23
4 459 Ella Rourk 9 25
5 452 Madison Lussier 7 32
6 453 Nissa Nestegard 7 (34)
Team - Crosby-Ironton

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 210 Lily Young 7 Less Than 5
2 212 Ellie Mitchell 8 Less Than 5
Team - Thief River Falls

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 423 Ellie Brickson 8 Less Than 5
2 422 Brookelyn Speas 7 Less Than 5
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

19
31
55
85

(116)

(149)

Finish Position

17
36
59
84

116

(150)

Finish Position

Finish Position

Time

- 4

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 15:25.1

14:17.1
14:46.5
14:46.9
16:00.1
17:15.1
17:15.3
17:57.6
19:11.6
19:11.7

- 5

14:17.1 0:00.0
29:03.6 0:29.4
43:50.5 0:29.8
59:50.6 1:43.0
1:17:05.7 2:58.0
1:34:21.0 2:58.2
1:52:18.6 3:40.5
2:11:30.2 4:54.5
2:30:41.9 4:54.6

Average Time: 16:02.0

15:19.4
15:31.2
15:48.1
16:05.0
17:26.4
18:54.1

- Inc.

Average Time:

16:03.4
16:04.1

- Inc.

Average Time:

16:22.2
17:19.0

15:19.4 0:00.0
30:50.6 0:11.8
46:38.7 0:28.7
1:02:43.7 0:45.6
1:20:10.1 2:07.0
1:39:04.2 3:34.7
16:03.4 0:00.0
32:07.5 0:00.7
16:22.2 0:00.0
33:41.2 0:56.8

10/17/2017 05:38:23



